Jun 29 2024 (18:32) India Rail Info 1

Rewa - NSC Bose Itwari Express (via Gondia)/11754 - Exp - WCR
JBP/Jabalpur to NITR/NSCB Itwari Junction (Nagpur)
9h 45m - 362 km - 7 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 REWA |Rewa 17:20 1 |1 0 59 |306 [WCR
2 STA Satna Junction 18:10 18:15 5m |1 1 49 76 |315 |WCR
3 [MYR |Maihar 18:43 18:45 2m (2 |1 85 |76 353 |WCR
4  |KTE Katni Junction 19:35 19:40 5m |4,5 |1 148 |50 |381 |WCR
5 (JBP |Jabalpur 21:30 21:40 10m |1 |1 238 |44 |411 |WCR
6 GNS |Ghansore 23:36 23:38 2m |1 |1 324 |37 SECR
7 NIR Nainpur Junction 00:35 00:40 5m |1 (2 |359 |35 SECR
8 LTA Lamta 01:39 01:40 Tm |0 (2 393 |22 |355 |SECR
9 |BTC |Balaghatjunction 03:30 03:35 5m |1 |2 434 |24 (303 |SECR
10 |G Gondia Junction 05:15 05:25 10m |3 |2 |474 |90 |311 |SECR
11 |BRD |Bhandara Road 06:10 06:12 2m |0 |2 542 |87 |265 |SECR
12 |KP Kamptee 06:45 06:47 2m |0 |2 [590 |16 |289 |SECR
13 |NITR [NSCB ItwariJunction [07:25 56 (2 601 |- 322 |SECR
(Nagpur)

Jun 29 2024 (18:32) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



